mitePC-35E
WP-mitePC-35E_EN10.doc, 24.5.2007
Universal Embedded Computer mitePC-35E
Computer serves for both the Client and the Server Applications
Basic features
- Celeron M/Pentium M
- typ. 800 MHz/ 1 GHz, up to 2 GB DDR SDRAM
- Plastic housing 260 x 180 x 64 mm

- PC/104, or. PC/104plus
- RESET
How to order
mitePC-35E (800-512-WXPE-512-C2/1-230)
(cpu - cf_card_capacity - operating_system - ram_module – memory_version - power_supply)
It marks Embedded Computer mitePC-35E within:
- CPU 800 MHz
- CF Card 512 MB with Windows XP Embedded
- RAM 512 MB
-the second CF Card 1 GB
- 230 V AC
Take in mind that any additional module or utilization of internal interface requires front panel
modification.
Additional PC/014 Card could change power supply, front panel or even internal mounting. New
customized version of mitePC-35E must be created.
Address
MITE Hradec Kralove, s.r.o.
Veverkova 1343
500 02 Hradec Kralove
Czech Republic
tel. +420 498 500 252
fax +420 498 500 260
MITE Kosice, s.r.o.
Nerudova 14
040 11 Kosice
Slovakia
tel. +421 910 902 532